
Pos

Rookie 600

1

2

3

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps)

DNS

Superstock 600

1

2

3

4

5

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps)

DNS

No.

34

31

178

191

39

255

92

55

38

96

Name

Henry JUNKKARINEN
Kirsi KAINULAINEN
Egon PETERSON

Mihkel OSULA

Martin PÄRTELPOEG
Sami PENNA
Kristian BELJAEV
Endri PIIRSALU
Hannes SOOMER

Maarja NOORAK

Nat

FIN

FIN

EST

EST

EST

FIN

EST

EST

EST

EST

Race Team

HelRC

Y-SMK

Motodepoo Team Green

Speedline Racing

Äksi MK

Penna Racing

Yamamoto RC

DFDS Seaways Racing Team

Speedline Racing

A2 Racing

Car

Yamaha

Triumph

Suzuki

Suzuki

Yamaha

Kawasaki

Yamaha

Yamaha

Honda

Yamaha

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Total Tm

13:51.255

14:14.868

14:15.856

0.000

13:12.731

13:13.072

13:14.929

13:19.672

13:34.994

0.000

Diff

23.613

24.601

DNS

0.341

2.198

6.941

22.263

DNS

Best Tm

1:22.300
1:24.130
1:24.625

1:18.588
1:18.048
1:18.618
1:18.917
1:20.399

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.341

Avg. Speed

143,958

Best Lap Tm

1:18.048

Best Spd

146,218

Best Lap by

255 - Sami PENNA
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Lap

5

6

7

8

9

10

(31) Kirsi KAINULAINEN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(178) Egon PETERSON

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Lap Tm

1:22.677

1:22.435

1:22.408

1:22.500

1:22.531

1:22.300

1:28.855

1:25.366

1:25.930

1:25.588

1:24.745

1:24.329

1:25.143

1:24.751

1:24.718

1:24.130

1:29.419

1:25.381

1:25.816

1:25.612

1:24.727

1:24.656

1:25.117

1:24.664

1:24.761

1:24.625

Diff

+0.377

+0.135

+0.108

+0.200

+0.231

+4.725

+1.236

+1.800

+1.458

+0.615

+0.199

+1.013

+0.621

+0.588

+4.794

+0.756

+1.191

+0.987

+0.102

+0.031

+0.492

+0.039

+0.136

Time of Day

13:50:29.765

13:51:52.200

13:53:14.608

13:54:37.108

13:55:59.639

13:57:21.939

13:45:00.852

13:46:26.218

13:47:52.148

13:49:17.736

13:50:42.481

13:52:06.810

13:53:31.953

13:54:56.704

13:56:21.422

13:57:45.552

13:45:01.181

13:46:26.562

13:47:52.378

13:49:17.990

13:50:42.717

13:52:07.373

13:53:32.490

13:54:57.154

13:56:21.915

13:57:46.540

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(39) Martin PÄRTELPOEG

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(255) Sami PENNA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(92) Kristian BELJAEV

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(55) Endri PIIRSALU

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(38) Hannes SOOMER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(34) Henry JUNKKARINEN

1

2

3

4

Lap Tm

1:22.689

1:18.963

1:18.821

1:18.662

1:18.893

1:19.447

1:18.889

1:18.917

1:18.588

1:18.612

1:22.791

1:19.463

1:19.530

1:19.255

1:19.172

1:19.022

1:18.956

1:18.048

1:18.241

1:18.542

1:22.491

1:19.325

1:19.928

1:19.231

1:19.189

1:18.816

1:19.281

1:18.931

1:19.119

1:18.618

1:23.266

1:19.318

1:18.985

1:19.558

1:18.946

1:18.994

1:18.917

1:19.931

1:19.832

1:21.423

1:23.954

1:20.399

1:20.454

1:21.063

1:21.525

1:20.907

1:21.147

1:21.723

1:21.665

1:21.492

1:27.224

1:22.549

1:22.832

1:22.676

Diff

+4.101

+0.375

+0.233

+0.074

+0.305

+0.859

+0.301

+0.329

+0.024

+4.743

+1.415

+1.482

+1.207

+1.124

+0.974

+0.908

+0.193

+0.494

+3.873

+0.707

+1.310

+0.613

+0.571

+0.198

+0.663

+0.313

+0.501

+4.349

+0.401

+0.068

+0.641

+0.029

+0.077

+1.014

+0.915

+2.506

+3.555

+0.055

+0.664

+1.126

+0.508

+0.748

+1.324

+1.266

+1.093

+4.924

+0.249

+0.532

+0.376

Time of Day

13:44:53.623

13:46:12.586

13:47:31.407

13:48:50.069

13:50:08.962

13:51:28.409

13:52:47.298

13:54:06.215

13:55:24.803

13:56:43.415

13:44:53.527

13:46:12.990

13:47:32.520

13:48:51.775

13:50:10.947

13:51:29.969

13:52:48.925

13:54:06.973

13:55:25.214

13:56:43.756

13:44:53.175

13:46:12.500

13:47:32.428

13:48:51.659

13:50:10.848

13:51:29.664

13:52:48.945

13:54:07.876

13:55:26.995

13:56:45.613

13:44:54.452

13:46:13.770

13:47:32.755

13:48:52.313

13:50:11.259

13:51:30.253

13:52:49.170

13:54:09.101

13:55:28.933

13:56:50.356

13:44:55.303

13:46:15.702

13:47:36.156

13:48:57.219

13:50:18.744

13:51:39.651

13:53:00.798

13:54:22.521

13:55:44.186

13:57:05.678

13:44:59.031

13:46:21.580

13:47:44.412

13:49:07.088
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Competitors Laps

1Kristian BELJAEV (92)

2Sami PENNA (255)

3Martin PÄRTELPOEG (39)

4Endri PIIRSALU (55)

5Hannes SOOMER (38)

6Egon PETERSON (178)

7Henry JUNKKARINEN (34)

8Kirsi KAINULAINEN (31)

9Maarja NOORAK (96)

10Mihkel OSULA (191)

0
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255

39

55

38

178

34
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96
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1
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92

39

255

55
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34
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178

3

39

92

255

55

38

34

31

178

4

39

92

255

55

38

34

31

178

5

39

92

255

55

38

34

31

178

6

39

92

255

55

38

34

31

178

7

39

255

92

55

38

34

31

178

8

39

255

92

55

38

34

31

178

9

39

255

92

55

38

34

31

178

10

39

255

92

55
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Lapchart
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